Voice Cabling Products
12.8 ©2016 Connectix  E&OE Updated 21/04/2016
CW1308B Internal/External
LSZH Phone Cable
Features & Benefits
•	� Conforms to BT Specification
•	 Stocked in 10, 20, 50 & 100 pairs
•	 Other pairs available upon request
Ordering Information
Product Description	 Part Number
CW1308B 10 Pair Phone Cable + Earth	 001-008-004-10E
CW1308B 20 Pair Phone Cable + Earth	 001-008-004-20E
CW1308B 50 Pair Phone Cable + Earth	 001-008-004-50E
CW1308B 100 Pair Phone Cable + Earth	 001-008-004-100E
Pair Specification
Pairs                                                             	 10+E	 20+E	 50+E	 100+E
Approx Overall Diameter (mm)	 7.0	 9.0	 13.5	 19.0
Weight (kg/km)	 98	 155	 325	 610